## Government of Maharashtra Government College of Arts & Science, Chh.Sambhajinagar (M.S)



(Established in 1923) (Kile Ark, Near Subhedari Guset House, Chh. Sambhajinagar (Aurangabad)

E mail id gasca1923 a gmail.com

Phone/Fax-0240-2331476

Website-www.gasca.ac.in

Date: 10-12-2023

Outward No./2023-24/

## IQAC Member's List 2023-24

1	Prof. Dr.Rohini Kulkarni Pandhare	Chairperson
2	Prof. Dr. Yugandhara S. Topare	Coordinator
3	Dr. Ajaykumar Gandhi Dr. Eknath Phutane	In charge Crit. I Member
4	Dr. Khan Shaista Talat Dr. Ramprasad S. Kale	In charge Cit. II Member
5	Dr. Vaishali L. Deshmukh Dr. Sulochana Rathod	In charge Crit. III Member
7 8	Mr. Sandeep Jogdand Dr.Shubhangi Bidarkar	In charge Crit. IV Member-Library
9	Siddigui	In charge Crit. V Member
11	+ CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	In Charge Crit.VI Member
	Ms. Prachi Giri	In Charge Crit. VII Member
Mark Street	Mr. G.M. Ghode	Office Representative
16	Social Worker & Photography Artist	Alumni Representative
17	Prof. Smita Avchar,  Retd. Professor, Dept. of Sociology, Dr.B.A.M.  University, Chh. Sambhajinagr	Educationist, External Expert
18	Mr. Chakradhar Dalvi Editor Lokmat Daily News Paper	Social Representative
9	Dr. Jyoti Dashrathi, Director, Rucha Engineering, Waluj, Chh. Sambhajinagar	Industrial Representative
0	Miss. Kiran Sanap (B. Sc III)	Student's Representative
1	Hari Welanjkar (B.A. III)	Student's Representative



Govt. college Of Arts & Science Chh. Sambhajinagar.

Aurangabad